
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FUTURZ STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

KDMAL0211289000

12

MAR-2021

14-APR-2021 16:5807-APR-2021

PF ECR Mar 2021 Flipkart

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1550717607

ECR

APR-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 56979134

Total Members 2051

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      15,50,480

Total Refund Advance       6,92,471

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      22,42,951

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 162
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       14,267AKSHAY KUMAR
OJHA

          908        1,30882 101333913687 N.A.
       10,900             0       10,900AKSHAY

KUMAR OJHA
-

       10,900
            0          400 - -

       17,568AKSHAY
RAJBHAR

          995        1,43483 101158052280 N.A.
       11,950             0       11,950

AKSHAY
RAMASHISH
RAJBHAR

-
       11,950

            0          439 - -

       12,208AKSHAY
KATHORE

          929        1,33884 101585034230 N.A.
       11,150             0       11,150

AKSHAY
SANTOSH
KATHORE

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

       23,944
AKSHAY PATIL         1,213        1,74785 101089866006 N.A.

       14,558             0       14,558AKSHAY
SUNIL PATIL

-
       14,558

            0          534 - -

       17,613ALI AHMED
BARBHUIYA

        1,075        1,54886 101659898897 N.A.
       12,900             0       12,900ALI AHMED

BARBHUIYA
-

       12,900
            0          473 - -

        6,402
ALISHA MIRDHA           508          73287 101674732649 N.A.

        6,097             0        6,097ALISHA
MIRDHA

-
        6,097

            0          224 - -

       13,436
ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED ANSARI

          929        1,33888 101570254748 N.A.
       11,150             0       11,150

ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED
ANSARI

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

       20,413ALPESH
KHAPRE

          995        1,43489 100999753752 N.A.
       11,950             0       11,950

ALPESH
ANANT
KHAPARE

-
       11,950

            0          439 - -

        9,058ALPESH
GORALE

          689          99390 101419573353 N.A.
        8,273             0        8,273

ALPESH
GURUNATH
GORALE

-
        8,273

            0          304 - -

       12,140
ALTAB HOSSEN           750        1,08091 101624864409 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000ALTAB
HOSSEN

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       17,600
ALTAF ALI         1,250        1,80092 101345168924 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALTAF ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          306AMAN            25           3793 101432249809 N.A.          306
            0

          306AMAN -          306             0           12 - -

       10,647
AMAN KUMAR           794        1,14494 101574269988 N.A.

        9,533             0        9,533AMAN
KUMAR

-
        9,533

            0          350 - -

       16,369
AMAN RAI           929        1,33895 101606530581 N.A.

       11,150             0       11,150AMAN
NAWAL RAI

-
       11,150

            0          409 - -

        9,845
AMAR PAGARE           749        1,07996 101644813921 N.A.

        8,992             0        8,992AMAR ANIL
PAGARE

-
        8,992

            0          330 - -

       15,654
AMAR CHAKMA         1,075        1,54897 101448243413 N.A.

       12,900             0       12,900AMAR
CHAKMA

-
       12,900

            0          473 - -

       12,204
AMAR KOLEY           750        1,08098 101419762317 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
AMAR KOLEY -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       12,943
AMARJEET           791        1,14099 101519534843 N.A.

        9,500             0        9,500
AMARJEET -

        9,500
            0          349 - -

       12,767AMARJEET
KUMAR

          958        1,380100 101507496511 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500AMARJEET

KUMAR
-

       11,500
            0          422 - -

        8,700AMARJEET
KUMAR

          686          988101
*
10158384440
0

N.A.
        8,232             0        8,232AMARJEET

KUMAR
-

        8,232
            0          302 - -

        5,668
AMBIKA GAJ           410          591102 101518294749 N.A.

        4,923             0        4,923
AMBIKA GAJ -

        4,923
            0          181 - -
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